DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S
ISIN:  DK0060083210

Overview

2024/05/16 16:59:38
Price

335.40 DKK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

1.57% (5.20)

DK0060083210
DNORD

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Transport
Stock
1,527 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

334.20 DKK (44)
334.60 DKK (28)
330.60 DKK
335.80 DKK
329.00 DKK
330.20 DKK
333.336111 DKK
89,177
29,656,499.10
1,137
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35765946,257594320,257594061,257595044,171496857,202355903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060083210&ID_NOTATION=1984507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5edec559e33483b3c2354fb3223430cbe4d1d9e4fb1bbf84487086f8686b7770&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26887c223f88647ac&time=1716010102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4bb0c4afa3cebeaaabc754734403c40e5aa1c75daa8d4a52c33c91dda263135&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9eacc306db9a2a72c&time=1716010102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc1fea37e5b1488d777e656910e3d7422911c78b5f0a2cc9fd8398e8f1374ad4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=995dc33af87a16ef3&time=1716010102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=434b3b941728060b5ece1da4f2bb2cbb4a503ebe908164fedf4ed0e7f7f64ef1&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=563921abb34318fd4&time=1716010102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27de1523964b8fe8a99444c4fa55f04207fab3a0f53a0dd6dc003385e288817a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=350f0d6242e940aef&time=1716010102&tool=RSC

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Details

2024/05/16 16:59:38

Price
335.40 DKK

Difference

o

1.57% (5.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060083210
DNORD

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

1,527 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 334.20 DKK (44)
Ask (Ask size) 334.60 DKK (28)
Open 330.60 DKK
High 335.80 DKK
Low 329.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 330.20 DKK
VWAP 333.336111 DKK
Volume (pcs) 89,177
Trading volume 29,656,499.10
Number of trades 1,137
Last size 44
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.23% -4.06% +98.81%
Perf (abs.) +39.20 -14.20 +166.70
Beta 0.63 0.39 0.52
Volatility 39.57 37.77 5133
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

328.45 DKK (142,696
295.22 DKK (123,491
316.15 DKK (132,910
335.62 DKK (116,639
385.00 DKK (2024/01/26
273.20 DKK (2024/03/20
434.80 DKK (2023/10/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
273.20 DKK (2024/03/20)

All listings for DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:23
05/16

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
05/16

Munich 2024/ 08:13
05/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
44 44 EUR 0.06 21
4428 EUR 0.00 9
335.40 DKK 29.66 1,137
44 14 EUR 0.00 2
331.20 DKK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1984507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73440976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371913963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20090087

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

09:20 44.64 EUR

17:02 41.57 USD

19:31 44.54 EUR

21:43 44.96 EUR

0.00

0.33

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20090087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22620759

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

NORDEN

Contact Details
DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN

Strandvejen 52 2900 Hellerup
Telefon: +45 3315 0451

Fax: +45 3315 6199

E-mail: corpsec@ds-norden.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:corpsec@ds-norden.com
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